FEATURES & BENEFITS
RX Lighting Hisaver Highbay V3 is a 4000K, IP54 rated luminaire, with high
performance Nichia SMD chips and a Meanwell driver, and is:
• Multi Wattage -
  100w, 120w, 150w or 200w
•  Adjustable  Beam Angle -
 Wide Beam 120°
 Medium Beam 90°

APPLICABLE STANDARDS IEC60598 Part 2.1 Fixed General Purpose Luminaires
CONNECTION 1.5m flex and standard 3 pin plug
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY STOCKED ITEM
REXHISLED200WV3 HISAVER LED HIGHBAY 100-200W ADJ POWER 0-10V DIM IP54 V3 EA YES
REXHBSCHAIN1.5M HIGHBAY SAFETY CHAIN ONLY 1.5M 1 YES
REXHBPCREFDIF HIGHBAY PC REFLECTOR WITH DIFFUSER 1 YES
REXHB90ALIREF HIGHBAY 90 DEGREE ALI REFLECTOR 1 YES
REXHBADJBKTHB12 HIGHBAY ADJUSTABLE BRACKET 1 YES
REXHISCASMMOD HISAVER CASAMBI WIRELESS CONTROL MODULE EA YES